Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114216 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD 730 Series (240GB, 480GB,
2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm,
Generic Single Pack,
Intel® SSD 730 Series (240GB, 480GB,
2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm,
Generic 10 Pack,

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about
these changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Code  MM#
 SSDSC2BA100G301  921632
 SSDSC2BA200G301  921634
 SSDSC2BA400G301  921636
 SSDSC2BA800G301  921638
 SSDSC1NA200G301  922137
 SSDSC1NA400G301  922138
 SSDSC2BA100G3ES  922268
 SSDSC2BA200G3ES  922270
 SSDSC2BA400G3ES  922271
 SSDSC2BA800G3ES  922272
 SSDSC1NA200G3ES  922727
 SSDSC1NA400G3ES  922728
 SSDSC2BA100G3  925878
 SSDSC2BA200G3  925879
 SSDSC2BA400G3  925880
 SSDSC2BA800G3  925882
 SSDSC1NA200G3  929439
 SSDSC1NA400G3  929440
 SSDSC2BP240G410  933255
 SSDSC2BP480G410  933256
 SSDSC2MG400G3ES  935706
 SSDSC2MG800G3ES  935707
 SSDSC2BP240G401  936791
 SSDSC2BP480G401  936792
 SSDSC2MG800G301  937074
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
December 1, 2015 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification